Tattoo
carson
angela
dalton
lanew
bens
cassidyw
rhett
christie
katier
abby
kinsey
alexis
bryn
tianna
kelty
emily
brita2
Avg. on:

Note:

Sex

Birthdate

Scanned By: Wendy Bengochea-Becker | Scan Session #13025 | Scanned Date: 08/13/2015
Scanned For: Commercial- Actual Data | Member Code:

Weight
856
1390
1320
1450
1350
1450
1457
1347
1310
1255
1267
1195
1240
1122
1297
1305
1165

1280.94

Days

0

Mgmt.
Code

¥'CUP Lab

The Cup Lab, LLC
2610 Northridge Parkway

Suite 105
Ames, IA 50010

Phone: 515-232-9442

Fax: 515-232-9578
Commercial: Commercial- Actual Data

Scan Date
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015

Rump Fat
Thickness

Rib Fat
Thickness
0.08
0.60
0.65
0.62
0.72
0.44
0.49
0.35
0.71
0.39
0.35
0.24
0.35
0.18
0.47
0.23
0.40

0.43

Ribeye Area
09.4
13.1
12.3
12.2
12.3
134
13.0
11.2
15.0
124
145
13.8
14.0
12.9
134
14.1
12.0

12.88

IMF
02.35
02.58
02.99
02.37
02.07
02.79
03.52
02.30
02.73
02.32
02.36
02.18
02.21
01.75
02.41
01.35
02.93

2.42

Test Tag

Comments
Se-
Se-
Se-
Se-
Se-
Se-
Se+
Se-
Se-
Se-
Se-
Se-
Se-

St
Se-
St
Se-



